
 

Updated 8/19/2025 

September 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri                           Sat 

                                  1                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

                                   3                                       4                               5 6

7 
 

                          8 
 
 
 
 
 

9 10                                             11                                                      12                              13 
 

                               14 
 

15 
 

                              16 
 

                              17                                  18 
 

                             19 
 
 
 
 
 

                             20 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                22 
 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Begins 

                              23 

 
 
 
 

Rosh Hashanah Begins 

                              24 
 

                                 25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fall Picnic 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                         28 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

                                         29  
 
 

 
 
 
 

                      30                      
 

                                                                                    
  
 
 
 

     

                                                            

RVM/CBM Montessori  

            “Meet & Greet”  
             9:00-11:00 AM  

Back to School Night  
 Elementary & Stepping Stones  

6-7 PM - Adults only 

Stepping Stones Students may visit with parent, anytime between 9-11:30AM  No ASP  

Elementary Program Starts (half day)  9AM-12PM /ASP 9/4 & 9/5 only 

New Primary student Orientation 8:30-10:30 students only  
ASP avail. for all Primary Students until 6:00PM 

Back to School Night  
Primary Program  
6-7PM Adults only 

All Programs Begin  
Normal Schedule 

 Back to School Night for  
Kindergarten Enrichment 

Program  
(Full Day Students Only) 

 
6-7PM Adults only 

071625 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

October 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 

 

                                                                         1 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

Yom Kippur Begins 

                               3 
 

 

                              4 

5                                 6 
 

                             7 
 
 
 
 
 

                             8 
 

                               9 
 

10 
 
 
 

 
 

                                 11 
 

12 13 
Columbus Day 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
No School 

 

14 15 
 

                               16 
 
 

Stepping Stones and Primary  
Montessori University 

6:00-7:00 P.M 

                              17 

 
CBM Picture Day 

                             18 

19                                20 
 
 
 
 
 

Diwali 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
 

                              24 
 
 

RVM Picture Day 
 

 

25 
 

                               26 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                               27 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 
 

                            29                                   30 
 
 
 
 
 

31 
 

 
 
 

Halloween Celebrations                 

 

            RVM/CBM Montessori  

ASP Available 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

November 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 
 
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                      

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   
 
 
 
 
 

1 

                                    2                   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                     3 
 

Power of 100 Fundraiser 
 
 
 

Progress Reports Issued 
Elementary Report Cards Issued 

                                   4                   
 
 
 
 
 

Election Day 
 

                                    5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    6 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

                                 7     
 
 

In-Service Day 
Half day of school  

ASP Available 12-6:00 PM 
 
 

                                    8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

                                  11 
 
 
 
 

Veteran’s Day 
No School/ No ASP 

                                   12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                    13 
 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 

16 
 

17 18 
 
 

                                   19 
 
 

 
 
 
 

20 
 
 

 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 

                                   23 
 
 
                                   30 
 
                                  

 

24 25                                    26 
 

Thanksgiving Celebrations 
Half Day of School/No ASP 

 

                                    27                     
 
 

Thanksgiving 
No School 
No ASP 

 
 

                                28               
 
 

No School 
No ASP 

 
 

29 

 RVM/CBM Montessori 

Conferences 
1/2 Day of School  

 
ASP Available 

12– 6:00PM 

“We are Thankful Gatherings” 
Each classroom will invite parents to join in our celebration. Invitation to follow.. 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

December 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                        1                                      2                                      

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                  3                                    
 
 
 

 

                                    4 
 
 
 
 

Upper Elementary 
Open House  

3:30-4:30 PM 

                                     5 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    6 
 

7 
 

8                                     9 
 
 
 
 

Lower Elementary 
Open House  

3:30-4:30 PM 
 

                                  10                   
 

                                    11 

 

RVM 
International Children’s Day  

Play performed by our 
Kindergarteners and Elementary 

students 6-7PM 

12 
 

CBM 

International Children’s Day  
Play performed by our 

Kindergarteners and Elementary 
students 6-7PM 

13 

 

14 
 
 
 
 
 

Hanukkah Begins 

                                       15 
 

                                    16 
 

                                  17 
 

                                    18 

 
 

Hibernation  Day 
Winter Celebrations 

Wear Your PJ’s to School 
 

                                    19 
 

 
Christmas Celebrations 
1/2 Day of School 
No ASP Available 

 

                                   20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   21 
 
 

 
 

Winter Begins 
 

                                       22 
 

 
 

                                    23 

 
                                  24 

 
 
 
 

 

                                    25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    26 
 
 

 
 
 

Kwanzaa Begins 

27 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    28 

                                
                
 
 
 
 
 

                                       29 

 
 
 
 

                                               30 
  

 
 

31         
 
 
 

              31                      

                                                         

RVM/CBM Montessori 

 

Winter Recess 
No School/ ASP  Offered 

Winter Recess/No School 
 NO ASP Available 

 

Winter Recess 
No School/ ASP  Offered 

Winter Recess/No School 
 NO ASP Available 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

January 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

 

                                 1 

Happy New Year 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                     2 
 

3 

4                                   5 
School Back in Session 

                                     6 
 

7                                  8 

 
                                    9 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

                                   10 
 

11                                   12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 

14                                 15 

 
 
 

Upper Elementary  
Open House 
6:00-7:00 PM 

                                    16 
 
 
 

In-Service Day 
Half day of school  
ASP 12PM-6:00 PM 

                                   17 
 
 
 
 
 

                                 18                                   19 
 
 
 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
No School/No ASP Available 

                                    20 21 
 

                                22 
 
 
 

Lower Elementary  
Open House 
6:00-7:00 PM 

                                  23 
 

24 

                                           25                                             26                                27 
 

 

                                                28 
 
 
 
 

 

                                      29                                    30                        31 

RVM/CBM Montessori 

Winter Recess/No School 
 NO ASP Available 

Elementary Contracts 
Issued 26-27 

Elementary Contracts 
Due Back Elementary Science Fair 

Lower Elementary visits Upper Elementary 

Kindergarten visits Lower Elementary 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

February 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 
 

 
 
 
 

                                 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                      
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                           

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                      

1 
 

 
 
 
 
 

                                   2 
 
 
 
 
 

Groundhog Day 

                                3                                 4  
 
 
 
 
 

                
 

                                    5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    6  

 
 
 
 
 

 

                                    7 

 
 
 
 
 

                                8 
 

                                  9 
 

Progress Reports and 
Kindergarten/Elementary 

 Report Cards Issued 
 

 

                                    10 

100th Day of School  
 
 
 
 

                               11 
 

                                    12 
 
 

                                    13 

Acknowledge Your Friend Day  
Celebrations 

In-Service Day 
Half day of school  
ASP 12PM-6:00 PM 

                                   14 
 

                               15                                   16 
 
 

Presidents’ Day 
No School 
No ASP 

 

                                    17 
 
 
 
 
 

       Lunar New Year 

18 
 
 
 
 
 

Ramadan Begins 

                                    19 

 
20 

 
                                   21 

 
 
 
 
 

Family Day 

       

RVM/CBM Montessori 

                               22                                  23                                     24 25                                                 26 
 
 
 

 

                         27 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                 28                   
 

 4 Year Old's visit Kindergarten Enrichment 

Contracts Issued for the 2026-2027 School Year  
Stepping Stones and Primary 

Conferences 
2:00--7:00 P.M. 

1/2 Day of School  ASP Available 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

March 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 

 
 
 
 

6                                    
 

 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    8 
 
 
 
 
 

Daylight Savings Begins 

9 

 
          10 

 
                                   11 12 

 
 
 

 

13 

 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

                                  17 
 
 
 
 
 

St. Patrick’s Day 
 

                                  18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   19 
 
 
 
 
 

Eid al-Fitr 

                                   20 

 

AMS Conference 
In-Service Day 

Half day of school  
ASP 12PM-6:00 PM 

 

                                  21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

 

24 
 

                                   25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   26 

 
 

                                  27 
Spring Celebrations 

Half day of School 
For all programs 
No ASP Available 

 
 

                                  28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 
 

    
  

                            30 
                                               
 
 
                                  
                

             

                                  31                                                                                 
 
 

                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

RVM/CBM Montessori 

Standardized Testing for Elementary Students 

Spring Break / No school 
ASP Program is Offered 

Contracts Due Back 
SS & Primary 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

April 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                             
 
 

                                     1 

 
 
 
 
 

Passover 

                                2                                     3  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Good Friday 

                                   4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                    5 
 
 
 
 
 

Easter 
 

                               6 
 
 

 

                                    7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                  8 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                   9 

 
 
 

                                   10 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   13 
 

                                  14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                  15 
 
 

                                   16 

 
 
 

Stepping Stones and Primary  
Montessori University 

6:00-7:00 P.M 

                                  17 
 
 
 

CBM Picture Day 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                  19           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   20 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                   21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                  22 

 
 
 
 

Earth Day 

                                   23 
 

                                   24 
 
 

RVM Picture Day 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 
 
                                   
 

27 

 
                        28 

 
                                  29                      

 
30   

RVM/CBM Montessori 

Spring Break / No school 
ASP Program is Offered 

Spring Break / No 
school 

No ASP Program 

Spring Break / No 
school 

No ASP Program 

RVM 
Spring Concert 

6:00 PM 



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

May 2026 

 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

                                     
 

                                                                            
 

1 
 

2 

                                    3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

                                    6 7 
 

                                  8 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mother’s Day 

11                                    12 13 14                                  15                                    16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20                                          21                                  22 
 

In-Service Day 
Half Day of School 

ASP Available 12-6:00PM  

23 

                                              24 
 
 
 

                                              31 

                                   25 
 
 
 
 
 

Memorial Day                     
No School/ No ASP 

                                   26                                    27                                      28                                                        29                                                                       30 

RVM/CBM Montessori  

CBM  
Spring Concert 

6:00 PM 

Conferences 
2:00--7:00 P.M. 

1/2 Day of School /ASP Available 

       “People  We  Love  Celebrations”  



 

Updated 8/19/2025 

June 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2                                            3                                           4                                   5 
 
 
 
 

End of the Year Picnic 5-7 pm 

6 
 

7                                    8 
 

                                   9 
 

 

                                    10 
Last Day of School 

Half Day All Programs  
12 pm Dismissal 

NO ASP  
 
 

                                   11 
 CBM and RVM 
Elementary  

Play /Ceremony  
9AM/1PM 

 
 Kindergarten Field Day 

12PM dismissal 
ASP Available 

                                   12 

CBM and RVM 
Kindergarten   

Graduation/Play 
9AM/1PM 

 
Elementary Field Day  

12PM dismissal 
ASP Available 

13 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Flag Day 

                                   14 

 
 
 
 

Father’s Day 

                                  15 
 
 
 

 
 

                              16 17 

 

 
 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

                                   19 
 

 
 
 

 

20 
 

21 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                  22 
 

23 24 
 

25 26 27 

                                   28    
                                    
                                  

                                             29 30     

RVM/CBM Montessori  

Summer Camp  
Session 1 

Summer Camp  
Session 2 

Summer Camp  
Session 3 


