

September 2025

0/1623

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	"Meet & Greet"	4 New Primary student Orientati	5 ion 8:30-10:30 students only	6
			9:00-11:00 AM	ASP avail. for all Primary	Students until 6:00PM	
			Back to School Night Elementary & Stepping Stones 6-7 PM - Adults only	Back to School Night Primary Program 6-7PM Adults only		
			Stepping Stones Students r	nay visit with parent, anytime bet	ween 9-11:30AM No ASP	
				am Starts (half day) 9AM-12PM		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	All Programs Begin Normal Schedule					
14	15	16	17	Back to School Night for Kindergarten Enrichment Program (Full Day Students Only) 6-7PM Adults only	19	20
21	22 Autumn Begins	23 Rosh Hashanah Begins	24	25	26	27
	,				Fall Picnic	
28	29	30				

October 2025



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
				Yom Kippur Begins		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	Columbus Day Indigenous Peoples' Day No School	14	15	16 Stepping Stones and Primary	CBM Picture Day	18
	ASP Available			Montessori University 6:00-7:00 P.M		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
					RVM Picture Day	
	Diwali					
26	27	28	29	30	31	
					Halloween Celebrations	

November 2025



				199			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						1	
:	2 3	4	5	6	7	8	
	Power of 100 Fundraiser				In-Service Day		
	Progress Reports Issued	Election Day	1/2 Day	erences of School	Half day of school ASP Available 12-6:00 PM		
	Elementary Report Cards Issued	ыестоп рау	ASP A 12– 6	vailable b:00PM			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
		Veteran's Day No School/ No ASP					
1	6 17	18	19	20	21	22	
		"We are Thankful Gatherings" Each classroom will invite parents to join in our celebration. Invitation to follow					
2:	3 24	25		27	28	29	
3(Thanksgiving Celebrations Half Day of School/No ASP	Thanksgiving No School No ASP	No School No ASP		

December 2025



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
				Upper Elementary Open House 3:30-4:30 PM		
7	8	Lower Elementary Open House 3:30-4:30 PM	10	RVM International Children's Day Play performed by our Kindergarteners and Elementary students 6-7PM	CBM International Children's Day Play performed by our Kindergarteners and Elementary students 6-7PM	13
14 Hanukkah Begins	15	16	17	Hibernation Day Winter Celebrations Wear Your PJ's to School	Christmas Celebrations 1/2 Day of School No ASP Available	20
21	22 Winter R	23 Recess	24	Winter Recess/No School NO ASP Available	26	27
Winter Begins	No School/ As	SP Offered			Kwanzaa Begins	
28	29	30	31			
	Winter R No School/ As			Winter Recess/No Scho NO ASP Available	ol	

January 2026



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri		Sat
				Happy New Year	1	2	3
				Winter I NO	ASP Available		
4	School Back in Session 5	6		Elementary Contracts Issued 26-27	8	9	10
11	12	13		14	15	16	17
		Lower Elementary visi	ts Upper Elementary	Upper Elementary	In-Service Day		
				Open House 6:00-7:00 PM	Half day of school ASP 12PM-6:00 PM		
18	19	20			22	23	24
			Kindergarten visit	S Lower Elementary Lower Elementary			
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day No School/No ASP Available			Open House 6:00-7:00 PM			
25	26	27			29	30	31
		Elementary	Science Fair	Elementary Contracts Due Back			

February 2026



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	·	6	7
	Groundhog Day	4 Year O	ld's visit Kindergarter	n Enrichment		
8	Progress Reports and Kindergarten/Elementary Report Cards Issued	100th Day of School	Contracts Issued for the Stepping Stone	2 2026-2027 School Year s and Primary ferences -7:00 P.M. ool ASP Available	Acknowledge Your Friend Day Celebrations In-Service Day Half day of school ASP 12PM-6:00 PM	14
15	Presidents' Day No School No ASP	17 Lunar New Year	Ramadan Begins		20	Family Day
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
				Contracts Due Back SS & Primary		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Daylight Savings Begins						
15	16	17	18	19	AMS Conference In-Service Day Half day of school	21
		St. Patrick's Day		Eid al-Fitr	ASP 12PM-6:00 PM	
22	23	24	25	26	Spring Celebrations Half day of School	28
		Standardized Testing f	or Elementary Students		For all programs No ASP Available	
29	30	31				
	Spring Brea ASP Progra	k / No school m is Offered				

pring!

April 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			Spring Brea ASP Progra	ak / No school nam is Offered	Spring Break / No school No ASP Program	4
			Passover		Good Friday	
S Easter	Spring Break / No school No ASP Program	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
				Stepping Stones and Primary Montessori University 6:00-7:00 P.M	CBM Picture Day	
19	20	21	22	23	24 RVM Picture Day	25
			Earth Day			
26	27	28	29	30		
				RVM Spring Concert 6:00 PM		

May 2026



	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
					CBM Spring Concert 6:00 PM	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Mother's Day			"Feople We Lo	ve Celebrations"		
17	18	19	Confe 2:007: 1/2 Day of School	rences 00 P.M. ol /ASP Available	In-Service Day Half Day of School ASP Available 12-6:00PM	23
31	Memorial Day No School/ No ASP	26	27	28	29	30

June 2026



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
					End of the Year Picnic 5-7 pm	
7	8	9	Last Day of School Half Day All Programs 12 pm Dismissal NO ASP	CBM and RVM Elementary Play /Ceremony 9AM/1PM	CBM and RVM Kindergarten Graduation/Play 9AM/1PM	13
				Kindergarten Field Day 12PM dismissal ASP Available	Elementary Field Day 12PM dismissal ASP Available	Flag Day
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Father's Day	Summer Camp Session 1					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Summer Camp Session 2					
28	29	30				
	Summer Camp Session 3					